
TO KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 746

KISEAN MILLER
RunID: 111.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.015OVIS LN & CAMEO DR 06:46 AM
111.018NULAN WAY & TIPTON DR 06:47 AM
111.014TIPTON DR & TIPTON CT 06:50 AM
111.022536 CLARA DR 06:51 AM
111.042CLARA DR & OVIS LN 06:53 AM
111.041WAVELYN WAY & OVIS LN 06:54 AM
111.110ASBURY DR & WAVELYN WAY 06:55 AM
111.005VALLEY HILL RD E & WILSON RD JB 06:57 AM
111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 746

KISEAN MILLER
RunID: 111.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
111.015OVIS LN & CAMEO DR 02:28 PM
111.018NULAN WAY & TIPTON DR 02:29 PM
111.014TIPTON DR & TIPTON CT 02:31 PM
111.022536 CLARA DR 02:32 PM
111.042CLARA DR & OVIS LN 02:33 PM
111.041WAVELYN WAY & OVIS LN 02:35 PM
111.110ASBURY DR & WAVELYN WAY 02:36 PM
111.005VALLEY HILL RD E & WILSON RD JB 02:40 PM



TO KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 846

YULANDA WARD
RunID: 111.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.108ASBURY DR & FIELDING CIR 07:04 AM
111.039FIELDING CIR & ASHWORTH DR 07:06 AM
111.00AMUSEUM CIR @ EDMONDSON & MOBILE CT MHP'S 07:09 AM
111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:18 AM



FROM KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 846

YULANDA WARD
RunID: 111.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
111.108ASBURY DR & FIELDING CIR 02:28 PM
111.039FIELDING CIR & ASHWORTH DR 02:30 PM
111.00AMUSEUM CIR @ EDMONDSON & MOBILE CT MHP'S 02:32 PM



TO KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 870

LINDA BLILE
RunID: 111.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.0647234 TARA BLVD @ MONTEREY TOWNHOUSES 06:47 AM
111.117PATTON RD & MAPLE ST 06:50 AM
111.061PATTON RD & PINE ST 06:51 AM
111.007PINE ST & JOHNSON RD 06:53 AM
111.063ELM ST & KING RD 06:54 AM
111.065KING RD & MAPLE ST 06:55 AM
111.066MAPLE ST & JETT RD 06:57 AM
111.043KING RD & JETT RD 06:58 AM
111.115BATTLE CREEK RD & CLUB DR 07:00 AM
111.0247335 HOWARD CIR 07:02 AM
111.067HOWARD CIR & HOWARD PL 07:03 AM
111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 870

LINDA BLILE
RunID: 111.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
111.115BATTLE CREEK RD & CLUB DR 02:24 PM
111.0247335 HOWARD CIR 02:25 PM
111.067HOWARD CIR & HOWARD PL 02:26 PM
111.0647234 TARA BLVD @ MONTEREY TOWNHOUSES 02:29 PM
111.117PATTON RD & MAPLE ST 02:31 PM
111.061PATTON RD & PINE ST 02:32 PM
111.007PINE ST & JOHNSON RD 02:34 PM
111.063ELM ST & KING RD 02:35 PM
111.065KING RD & MAPLE ST 02:36 PM
111.066MAPLE ST & JETT RD 02:38 PM
111.043KING RD & JETT RD 02:39 PM



TO KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 886

WANDA KIDD
RunID: 111.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.023151 MUSEUM CIR @ COLONY MHP 06:58 AM
111.00BMUSEUM CIRCLE @ TARA MHP (LOTS A-C) 07:00 AM
111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



TO KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 886

WANDA KIDD
RunID: 111.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.00EMUSEUM CIRCLE @ TARA MHP (LOTS D-Z) 07:18 AM
111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:28 AM



FROM KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 886

WANDA KIDD
RunID: 111.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
111.023151 MUSEUM CIR @ COLONY MHP 02:30 PM
111.00BMUSEUM CIRCLE @ TARA MHP (LOTS A-C) 02:32 PM



FROM KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 886

WANDA KIDD
RunID: 111.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM
111.00EMUSEUM CIRCLE @ TARA MHP (LOTS D-Z) 02:51 PM



TO KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 890

SANDRA GILLETTE
RunID: 111.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.0337194 LADY HEIDI CT 06:57 AM
111.034LADY HEIDI CT & SIR GALAHAD WAY 06:58 AM
111.027SIR GALAHAD CT & SIR GALAHAD WAY 06:59 AM
111.0197095 SIR GALAHAD WAY 07:01 AM
111.0407058 SIR GALAHAD WAY 07:02 AM
111.0107451 MOCKINGBIRD TR 07:04 AM
111.009MOCKINGBIRD TR & MOCKINGBIRD CT 07:06 AM
111.008MOCKINGBIRD TR & OVIS LN 07:07 AM
111.028MOCKINGBIRD TRL & OVIS CT 07:08 AM
111.006MOCKINGBIRD TR & HUMMINGBIRD WAY 07:10 AM
111.003MOCKINGBIRD TR & WHIPPORWILL WAY 07:11 AM
111.026VALLEY HILL RD E & HUMMINGBIRD WAY 07:12 AM
111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 890

SANDRA GILLETTE
RunID: 111.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
111.0337194 LADY HEIDI CT 02:25 PM
111.034LADY HEIDI CT & SIR GALAHAD WAY 02:26 PM
111.027SIR GALAHAD CT & SIR GALAHAD WAY 02:27 PM
111.0197095 SIR GALAHAD WAY 02:28 PM
111.0407058 SIR GALAHAD WAY 02:29 PM
111.026VALLEY HILL RD E & HUMMINGBIRD WAY 02:31 PM
111.0107451 MOCKINGBIRD TR 02:32 PM
111.009MOCKINGBIRD TR & MOCKINGBIRD CT 02:34 PM
111.008MOCKINGBIRD TR & OVIS LN 02:35 PM
111.028MOCKINGBIRD TRL & OVIS CT 02:36 PM
111.006MOCKINGBIRD TR & HUMMINGBIRD WAY 02:37 PM
111.003MOCKINGBIRD TR & WHIPPORWILL WAY 02:38 PM



TO KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 895

TONI MOORE
RunID: 111.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.0317509 JONESBORO RD @ SOUTHLAKE COVE APTS 06:57 AM
111.021JESTERS LAKE DR & CONNELL DR 07:03 AM
111.046CONNELL DR & CENTRAL AVE 07:04 AM
111.047CENTRAL AVE & SHADOW WOOD DR 07:05 AM
111.048SHADOW WOOD DR & MIDDLEBROOK DR 07:07 AM
111.049SHADOW WOOD DR & S CARTER DR 07:08 AM
111.051N CARTER DR & CARTER CT 07:10 AM
111.001N CARTER DR & ANDERSON PL @ S CARTER DR 07:11 AM
111.052ANDERSON PL & ANDERSON DR 07:12 AM
111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 895

TONI MOORE
RunID: 111.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
111.0317509 JONESBORO RD @ SOUTHLAKE COVE APTS 02:28 PM
111.021JESTERS LAKE DR & CONNELL DR 02:32 PM
111.046CONNELL DR & CENTRAL AVE 02:33 PM
111.047CENTRAL AVE & SHADOW WOOD DR 02:35 PM
111.048SHADOW WOOD DR & MIDDLEBROOK DR 02:36 PM
111.049SHADOW WOOD DR & S CARTER DR 02:38 PM
111.051N CARTER DR & CARTER CT 02:39 PM
111.001N CARTER DR & ANDERSON PL @ S CARTER DR 02:41 PM
111.052ANDERSON PL & ANDERSON DR 02:42 PM



TO KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 933

CALVIN RICHARDSON
RunID: 111.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.012AUTUMN DR JB & DOGWOOD CT 07:07 AM
111.016AUTUMN DR & HARVEST LN 07:08 AM
111.004HARVEST LN & VALLEY HILL RD 07:09 AM
111.035QUEEN ALIES LN & SIR GALAHAD WAY 07:11 AM
111.036KING ARTHUR CT & QUEEN ALIESE LN 07:13 AM
111.037KING ARTHUR CT & CAMELOT PKWY 07:14 AM
111.032KING ARTHUR CT & LADY GUINEV WAY 07:15 AM
111.002CAMELOT PKWY & SIR MARK CT 07:17 AM
111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 933

CALVIN RICHARDSON
RunID: 111.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.000SCHOOL:  KILPATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
111.012AUTUMN DR JB & DOGWOOD CT 02:28 PM
111.016AUTUMN DR & HARVEST LN 02:29 PM
111.004HARVEST LN & VALLEY HILL RD 02:30 PM
111.035QUEEN ALIES LN & SIR GALAHAD WAY 02:33 PM
111.036KING ARTHUR CT & QUEEN ALIESE LN 02:34 PM
111.037KING ARTHUR CT & CAMELOT PKWY 02:35 PM
111.032KING ARTHUR CT & LADY GUINEV WAY 02:36 PM
111.002CAMELOT PKWY & SIR MARK CT 02:38 PM


